
(A State University, Established by Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi, 1998) 
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Institution: Unlversity School of Biotechnology ( USBT)( 160 ) 

Program: Bachelor of Technology (Biotechnology) (BTECH(BT) ) (013) 
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Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 
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Head, UITS 
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EWS 
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No. of Seat 

1 

7 

1 

1 

3 

1 

35 

9 

9 

7 

1 

77 

Uiwesby elanite 

Remaining 

1 

1 

2 

LastRank 

1001 

268 

291 

312 

226 

770 
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0 

396 

195 

69 
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